

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 11, 2021

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-360	Lawton C. Johnson Middle - Summit Lincoln-Hubbard Elem. School - Summit	Summit	2	Prestige *	\$225.00	\$0.45
				Nelvi	\$238.00	
				Jaris	\$258.00	
				By Faith	\$265.00	
				Busy Bee	\$268.00	
				First Care Medical	\$295.00	
CS-365	Gateway School - Carteret Aide	Rahway	1	Prestige *	\$290.00	\$0.45
				On the Dot	\$299.00	
				Jaris	\$330.00	
				First Care Medical	\$359.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
				Villani	\$365.00	
CS-383	Future Foundations Acad. - Piscataway Aide	Roselle	1	K & S *	\$380.00	\$0.95
				First Care Medical	\$399.00	
				Madison Coach	\$466.00	
CS-395	Midland School - North Branch Aide	Kenilworth	1	Prestige *	\$308.00	\$0.45
				Nelvi	\$314.00	
				Busy Bee	\$325.00	
				Jaris	\$330.00	
				First Care Medical	\$399.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 11, 2021

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-397	Academy 360 Upper - Livingston Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Busy Bee *	\$262.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$290.00	
				Nelvi	\$314.00	
				Prestige	\$325.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
				First Care Medical	\$389.00	
				Jawa	\$425.00	
CS-409	Shepard School - Kinnelon Aide	New Providence	1	Prestige *	\$290.00	\$0.45
				Jaris	\$300.00	
				First Care Medical	\$364.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	
CS-411	Montgomery Academy - Basking Ridge Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Busy Bee *	\$295.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$312.00	
				Nelvi	\$314.00	
				Prestige	\$325.00	
				By Faith	\$339.00	
				First Care Medical	\$399.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	
CS-421	Summit Speech School - New Providence Aide	Kenilworth	1	K & S *	\$250.00	\$0.95
				On The Dot	\$253.00	
				Jaris	\$286.00	
				By Faith	\$300.00	
				Nelvi	\$308.00	
				H & A	\$333.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
				Jawa	\$375.00	
First Care Medical	\$399.00					

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 11, 2021

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-422	Garden Academy - West Orange Aide	New Providence	1	Busy Bee *	\$264.00	\$1.00
				By Faith	\$305.00	
				K & S	\$312.00	
				Jaris	\$340.00	
				First Care Medical	\$390.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	

CS-424	YCS Sawtelle Lrning. Ctr. - Montclair Aide	Hillside	1			
--------	---	----------	---	--	--	--

NO BIDS READ. ROUTE CANCELLED PRIOR TO BID OPEN

CS-426	Celebrate The Children - Denville Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1			
--------	---	-----------------------	---	--	--	--

NO BIDS READ. ROUTE CANCELLED PRIOR TO BID OPEN

CS-430	Collier School - Wickatunk	Union	1			
--------	----------------------------	-------	---	--	--	--

NO BIDS READ. ROUTE CANCELLED PRIOR TO BID OPEN

CS-432	Joseph E. Soehl Middle School - Linden	Linden	2			
--------	--	--------	---	--	--	--

NO BIDS READ. ROUTE CANCELLED PRIOR TO BID OPEN

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 11, 2021

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-433	Phoenix Center - Nutley 3 - Aides	West Orange	4	K & S #	\$560.00	\$0.95
#All bids rejected, Contractor retracted bid. Will be rebid						
CS-435	Phoenix Center - Nutley Aide	Union	1	First Care Medical *	\$268.00	\$0.01
				On The Dot	\$292.00	
				K & S	\$328.00	
				Jaris	\$380.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	
CS-436	CPC Highpoint Ctr. Elem. - Morganville Aide	Rahway	1	K & S *	\$298.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$304.00	
				Busy Bee	\$322.00	
				By Faith	\$325.00	
				H & A	\$325.00	
				Jaris	\$410.00	
				First Care Medical	\$435.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	
CS-446	Union County Vo.-Tech./Magnet - Sc. Plns. Cranford Ach. Prog. (CAP) - Cranford 2 Aides	Elizabeth	2	K & S *	\$350.00	\$0.95
				First Care Medical	\$355.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 11, 2021

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-447	Cranford Ach. Prog. (CAP) - Cranford Union County Vo.-Tech./Magnet - Sc. Plns. Aide	Elizabeth	2	By Faith *	\$330.00	\$0.01
				First Care Medical	\$355.00	
				K & S	\$398.00	
CS-450	NuView Academy - Piscataway Aide	Rahway	1	Busy Bee *	\$262.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$290.00	
				Nelvi	\$304.00	
				Jaris	\$323.00	
				First Care Medical	\$359.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	
CS-453	Midland School - North Branch	Westfield	1	Nelvi *	\$234.00	\$3.00
				On Time	\$275.00	
				Busy Bee	\$282.00	
				K & S	\$298.00	
				Jaris	\$308.00	
				First Care Medical	\$399.00	
CS-456	Future Foundations Acad. - Piscataway Aide	Rahway	4	K & S *	\$430.00	\$0.95
				First Care Medical	\$449.00	
				Madison Coach	\$466.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 11, 2021

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-458	New Beginnings - Fairfield	Springfield	1			
# NO BIDS READ. ROUTE CANCELLED PRIOR TO BID OPEN						
CS-459	DCF Union Regional - Scotch Plains Aide	Plainfield	1	On Time * Madison Coach	\$500.00 \$780.00	\$2.50
CS-460	Lakeview School - Edison Aide	Hillside	1	H & A * On Time Golden Arrow K & S George Dapper Jawa Madison Coach First Care Medical	\$345.00 \$360.00 \$375.00 \$398.00 \$427.20 \$435.00 \$466.00 \$489.00	\$4.50
CS-463	Essex Valley School - W. Caldwell Aide	Rahway	3	K & S * Madison Coach	\$500.00 \$640.00	\$0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 11, 2021

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-466	Lakeview School - Edison Aide	Rahway	1	On The Dot*	\$350.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$358.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
				First Care Medical	\$378.00	
				Golden Arrow	\$400.00	
				Madison Coach	\$466.00	
				Jawa	\$495.00	
CS-468	Lakeview School - Edison Aide	Rahway	2	On Time *	\$360.00	\$2.50
				First Care Medical	\$459.00	
				Madison Coach	\$466.00	
CS-475	Lakeview School - Edison Aide	Rahway	2	On Time *	\$360.00	\$2.50
				Madison Coach	\$466.00	
				Jawa	\$485.00	
				First Care Medical	\$520.00	
CS-488	Spectrum Consulting - Morristown Aide	Clark	1	K & S *	\$300.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$306.00	
				On the Dot	\$340.00	
				First Care Medical	\$390.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	